Teams
Tom Lane / Billy Sexton
Don hale and Jim Stokes
Jeremy Couch / Russ Sexton
Bob Low and Ron Murray
Don/ Jon Chasteen
John Zulick and Justin Hall
Ray Webb and Kim Darland
Jason Hunt / Jared Elkins
Mark Elmore and Greg Butlman
Brandon Mullins and Justin Spillman
Tim Thompson and Carroll Hannon
Chris Obryan and Robbie Abner
Howard Mayfeild and Palmer Barcus
Joe Muth and Rob Sanford
Chris Hines and Bob Rankin
Ken Nelson and Larry Brandonburg
Mark Hunsucker and Tony Bryant
Justin Rose and Brandon Muncie
Ben/ Paul Hale

Mens League
8/3/2023
2 man Scramble

Place
T-1st
T-1st
3rd
T-4th
T-4th
T-4th
7th

Score
31
31
32
33
33
33
34
34
34
34
34
35
35
35
35
36
38
39
42

Payout for the Team
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33.60
33.60
26.40
18.40
18.40
18.40
11.20



Per Person

16.80
16.80
13.20
9.20
9.20
9.20
5.60
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160



